
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

21 

66 

63 

43 

91 

48 

36 

55 

29 

45 

34 

92 

37 

9 

4 

13 

31 

54 

85 

33 

Name 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Florian ALT 

Jan HALBICH 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Bastien MACKELS 

Dominik VINCON 

Marc NEUMANN 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Vincent LONBOIS 

Jan BÜHN 

Marko NEKVASIL 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Arnaud FRIEDRICH 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Koen ZEELEN 

Ville VALTONEN 

Vittorio IANNUZZO 

Bobby BOS 

Björn STUPPI 

Carl BERTHELSEN 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

NED 

BEL 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

NED 

FIN 

ITA 

NED 

GER 

NOR 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff. 

9.534 

10.336 

10.788 

23.043 

24.172 

28.471 

31.369 

34.281 

34.477 

35.076 

36.642 

46.486 

49.305 

49.434 

49.540 

50.851 

1:03.342 

1:15.003 

1:15.107 

Abstand 

9.534 

0.802 

0.452 

12.255 

1.129 

4.299 

2.898 

2.912 

0.196 

0.599 

1.566 

9.844 

2.819 

0.129 

0.106 

1.311 

12.491 

11.661 

0.104 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.444 

1:40.395 

1:40.461 

1:40.387 

1:40.800 

1:40.590 

1:41.543 

1:41.525 

1:41.420 

1:40.809 

1:41.628 

1:41.854 

1:42.512 

1:42.988 

1:42.556 

1:42.184 

1:42.852 

1:43.373 

1:43.289 

1:44.301 

In Runde 

2 

11 

12 

7 

7 

4 

2 

2 

5 

11 

14 

8 

11 

10 

5 

10 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #89 RIDER OK 
NO JUMPSTART 

Vorsprung 

9.534 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,963 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:39.444 

Beste Geschw. 

154,398 

Beste Runde von 

21 - Markus REITERBERGER 
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Pos. 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

84 

22 

89 

69 

14 

Name 

Janusch PROKOP 

Mike CLEUTJENS 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Lucy GLÖCKNER 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Nat 

GER 

NED 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

Runden 

11 

5 

Diff. 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Abstand Beste Zeit. 

1:42.876 

1:47.016 

In Runde 

5 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #89 RIDER OK 
NO JUMPSTART 

Vorsprung 

9.534 
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